UNIFLOW INDUSTRIAL
HOUSINGS
Freecall: 1800 446 500
Benefits
•	 Quality industrial housings
•	 Reliable & robust construction
•	 Standard and Large Diameter

•	 Beverage Production
•	 Rain Water
Order Code Size Port (“) Description Max Flow
FHG-1025-14BK 10” ¼ Black 10” Slimline Housing - ¼”  Ports (No pressure release) 14
FHG-1025-34BK 10” ¾ Black 10” Housing - ¾” BSP with pressure release 38
FHG-2025-34BK 20” ¾ Black 20” Housing - ¾” BSP with pressure release 76
FHG-1045-1BK 10” LD 1 Black 10” Large Diameter Housing - 1” BSP with pressure release 76
FHG-2045-1BK 20” LD 1 Black 20” Large Diameter Housing - 1” BSP with pressure release 90
Bracket Kit - Includes Screws
FHB-1025-14SS Single Stainless Steel Housing Bracket Kit to suit 10” Housing with ¼” Ports
FHB-1025-34SS Single Stainless Steel Housing Bracket Kit to suit 10” Housing with ½”  and ¾ “ Ports
FHB-1025-14DW Double  White Steel Housing Bracket Kit to suit 10” Housings with ¼” Ports
FHB-1025-34DW Double White Steel Housing Bracket Kit to suit 10” Housings with ½” and ¾” Ports
FHB-1045-1SS Single Stainless Steel Housing Bracket Kit to suit 10” and 20” Big Blue Housing
FHB-1045-1DS Double Stainless Steel Housing Bracket Kit to suit 10” and 20” Big Blue Housings
Housing Spanners
FHS-SW1 Plastic Housing Spanner to suit ¼” Port Housings
FHS-SW2 Plastic Housing Spanner to suit ¾ “ Port Housings
FHS-SW3 Plastic Housing Spanner to suit 10 “ LD Housings